OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike paarikas

Noo 1121345 68 91112 13134 14/15/16/17 18 19| +- Sum
Par 403 3/3/3|4/33 60

3/3/3/4/3|5(3|4|3 /3

1 | Raido Raudsepp, KristoKoljat| 3 |3 |33 |3 4|3 31314 2 313133 3| -6 | 54
2 | Raiko Mitt, Timo Jeeger 2(3/3/4/3/4/3/4/2 /3|42 3/3|/4/,5|3|3]|=-2/]258
3 Martti Ojamaa, 3/3/4/4/4/4/3|5/3/3|/4| 3 3/ 3|/4,4|3|3|+3]| 63
4 | Janek Pool, Ular Umal 3(4(3/4/4|/6|4 /55|46 3 5 3|37 3|4 +16| 76
5 | Taavi Talimaa, Arvi Ant 3/4/4/5/5 74/ 633|433/ 516 6 4|4 +19| 79
6 | Tdnu Talimaa, Riho Magi 5/4 4/ 45 7/4|/5/6 3|45 4, 4,3 /6|4|3|+20/| 80

Véike paarikas * 05.05.2024 11:36 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/945569
https://discgolfmetrix.com/945569
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

10203 ]4[516]8[9]11]1213]13A[14 15 16 |17 |18 [19 |Tot R
Par 3,33 /4,3 5|34 3|34, 3 3, 3/3 /4 3|3 60

17

6

4 153354737 32|43
9 /1514 3 | 7
1|1
3,13 5|5
33 1
1 1 1
1

Véike paarikas * 05.05.2024 11:36 (2)

w I NN W

35/35/3.8/52/3.2/3.3/68.3

10 |11 | 16 | 18

1

4 1 4 3
1 12 1
1 1 2
1 1

5
1
3
2

8

8.3
11
55
26
13
3

10%
51%
24%
12%
3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/945569

